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Summit League Championships 2018

OneOK Sports Complex  - 5/10/2018 to 5/12/2018

Team Rankings - Through Event 43

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 North Dakota State NDSU 263

 1 South Dakota SDAK 263

 3 Oral Roberts ORU 116

 4 South Dakota St. SDST 111

 5 Western Illinois WIU 30

 6 Nebraska-Omaha NEBO 22

 7 IPFW IUFW 12

 817.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 North Dakota State NDSU 259

 2 South Dakota St. SDST 215 . 50

 3 South Dakota SDAK 201 . 50

 4 Oral Roberts ORU 97

 5 Western Illinois WIU 31

 804.00Total
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Results
 
Women 100 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Etim, Aneikeme  FR Oral Roberts 11.52 11.46 Q 33.0  
2 Gordon, Tasheka  SO South Dakota 11.92 11.76 Q 14.2  
3 Hilliard, Cameron  SR Oral Roberts 11.76 11.86 Q 22.1  
4 Abire, Mercy  SO Oral Roberts 11.71 Q 33.0  
5 Flemister-Smith, Miatta  SO South Dakota St. 12.05 11.85 Q 14.2  
6 Wells, Sasha  FR Oral Roberts 12.12 11.89 Q 22.1  
7 Spencer, Samara  SO South Dakota 12.10 11.74 q 33.0  
8 Burnett, Kirsten  SR Oral Roberts 12.14 11.95 q 14.2  
9 Dufoe, Karina  JR South Dakota 12.10 12.00 33.0  

10 Stubbs, Kayvon  FR Oral Roberts 12.08 12.02 22.1  
11 Grommesh, Gabrielle  SR North Dakota State 12.13 12.07 14.2  
12 Neville, Victoria  FR Oral Roberts 12.20 12.13 22.1  
13 O'Connell, Lexi  SO IPFW 12.60 12.33 22.1  
14 Thill, Jenny  SO South Dakota St. 12.60 12.51 14.2  
15 Lawson, Khalyia  JR Western Illinois 12.80 12.61 22.1  
16 Smith, Jala  FR IPFW 13.02 12.77 33.0  
17 Jackson, Kayla  SR Oral Roberts 12.78 12.81 14.2  
18 Trotter, Aliyah  FR Oral Roberts 12.53 12.83 33.0  
19 Richardson, Raytoria  JR Western Illinois 12.53 14.01 33.0  

 
Women 100 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 Etim, Aneikeme  FR Oral Roberts 11.46 11.25  3.1 10
2 Spencer, Samara  SO South Dakota 11.74 11.62  3.1 8
3 Hilliard, Cameron  SR Oral Roberts 11.86 11.75  3.1 6
4 Gordon, Tasheka  SO South Dakota 11.76 11.78  3.1 5
5 Wells, Sasha  FR Oral Roberts 11.89 11.81  3.1 4
6 Abire, Mercy  SO Oral Roberts 11.71 11.92  3.1 3
7 Flemister-Smith, Miatta  SO South Dakota St. 11.85 11.92  3.1 2
8 Burnett, Kirsten  SR Oral Roberts 11.95 12.17  3.1 1

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Etim, Aneikeme  FR Oral Roberts 23.20 23.43 Q 24.0  
2 Stubbs, Kayvon  FR Oral Roberts 23.85 23.75 Q 33.5  
3 Hilliard, Cameron  SR Oral Roberts 23.74 24.23 Q 13.2  
4 Woods, Alexis  SR North Dakota State 24.44 24.19 Q 33.5  
5 Flemister-Smith, Miatta  SO South Dakota St. 24.74 24.39 Q 24.0  
6 Wells, Sasha  FR Oral Roberts 24.60 Q 13.2  
7 Dufoe, Karina  JR South Dakota 24.94 24.40 q 33.5  
8 Gordon, Tasheka  SO South Dakota 24.84 24.58 q 24.0  
9 Smith-Pollard, Sasha  JR Oral Roberts 24.52 24.69 13.2  

10 Ollison, Christina  FR Oral Roberts 25.36 24.84 24.0  
11 Grommesh, Gabrielle  SR North Dakota State 25.23 24.86 24.0  
12 Coleman, Olivia  JR IPFW 25.04 25.04 13.2  
13 Neville, Victoria  FR Oral Roberts 25.03 25.10 33.5  
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 200 Meter Dash)
YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

14 Flax, Brekk  SO Nebraska-Omaha 26.54 26.00 33.5  
15 Brasseur, Bo  SO Western Illinois 25.75 26.04 13.2  
16 Smith, Jala  FR IPFW 26.75 26.67 13.2  
17 Hilton, Rachel  SO Western Illinois 26.77 27.11 24.0  
18 Benning, Mayah  JR Oral Roberts 27.74 27.27 24.0  

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 Etim, Aneikeme  FR Oral Roberts 23.43 23.54  4.6 10
2 Hilliard, Cameron  SR Oral Roberts 24.23 24.01  4.6 8
3 Woods, Alexis  SR North Dakota State 24.19 24.02  4.6 6
4 Stubbs, Kayvon  FR Oral Roberts 23.75 24.09  4.6 5
5 Flemister-Smith, Miatta  SO South Dakota St. 24.39 24.60  4.6 4
6 Gordon, Tasheka  SO South Dakota 24.58 24.63  4.6 3
7 Dufoe, Karina  JR South Dakota 24.40 24.68  4.6 2
8 Wells, Sasha  FR Oral Roberts 24.60 25.03  4.6 1

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Woods, Alexis  SR North Dakota State 54.06 55.48 Q 1
 2 Lind, Alyssa  FR North Dakota State 56.42 57.05 Q 2
 3 Ireland, Brooke  SR South Dakota 56.23 57.11 Q 2
 4 Smith-Pollard, Sasha  JR Oral Roberts 56.54 57.42 Q 1
 5 Dolezal, Savannah  SR South Dakota St. 56.93 57.61 q 1
 6 Ollison, Christina  FR Oral Roberts 57.66 57.73 q 1
 7 Hahn, Deidre  SR North Dakota State 57.05 57.74 q 2
 8 Carlson, Delaney  SO South Dakota St. 57.61 58.70 q 2
 9 Hunt, Tyra  FR IPFW 59.73 58.88 2
 10 Sebern, Allison  SO South Dakota St. 58.06 59.07 2
 11 Thompson, Danielle  FR South Dakota 57.89 59.30 1
 12 Reed, Megan  SO Western Illinois 59.01 59.71 2
 13 Allgood, Alexis  JR Nebraska-Omaha 59.20 1:00.37 1
 14 Brasseur, Bo  SO Western Illinois 59.46 1:02.35 1
 15 Hilton, Rachel  SO Western Illinois 1:01.96 1:05.28 2

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Woods, Alexis  SR North Dakota State 55.48 54.86  
82 Hahn, Deidre  SR North Dakota State 57.74 55.80  
63 Lind, Alyssa  FR North Dakota State 57.05 55.86  
54 Ireland, Brooke  SR South Dakota 57.11 56.09  
45 Ollison, Christina  FR Oral Roberts 57.73 56.56  
36 Dolezal, Savannah  SR South Dakota St. 57.61 57.61  
27 Carlson, Delaney  SO South Dakota St. 58.70 57.83  
18 Smith-Pollard, Sasha  JR Oral Roberts 57.42 58.05  
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Women 800 Meter Run Heat 1 has 9

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Dykstra, Kendra  SO South Dakota St. 2:09.37 2:14.77 Q 2
 2 Steele, Krista  JR South Dakota St. 2:07.55 2:16.00 Q 1
 3 Houston, Lauren  JR Nebraska-Omaha 2:09.73 2:14.80 Q 2
 4 Frolek, Peyton  FR North Dakota State 2:10.68 2:16.24 Q 1
 5 Bostrom, Katie  JR North Dakota State 2:12.10 2:15.07 Q 2
 6 Scislow, Jenni  SR South Dakota St. 2:18.74 2:16.90 Q 1
 7 Joyce, Lindsay  SR South Dakota 2:13.49 2:15.45 q 2
 8 Fine, Mallory  JR South Dakota 2:12.06 2:17.02 q 1
 9 Reese, Omega  SR Oral Roberts 2:15.42 2:17.41 1
 10 Stennis, Jamieria  JR Western Illinois 2:15.47 2:17.84 1
 11 Gray, Madison  FR South Dakota St. 2:15.79 2:18.68 2
 12 Dykstra, Renae  SR South Dakota St. 2:16.21 2:20.11 2
 13 Fasen, Anna  SO South Dakota St. 2:19.56 2:22.47 1
 14 Roberts, McKayla  JR Oral Roberts 2:21.02 2:26.96 2
 15 Palodichuk, Madolyn  SO Oral Roberts 2:20.89 2:31.98 2
 16 Olson, Daylee  JR Nebraska-Omaha 2:24.95 2:33.44 1
 17 Dunlavy, Abbigayle  SR IPFW 2:33.86 2:42.65 1

 
Women 800 Meter Run Heat 1 has 9

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Steele, Krista  JR South Dakota St. 2:16.00 2:09.59  
82 Houston, Lauren  JR Nebraska-Omaha 2:14.80 2:10.62  
63 Bostrom, Katie  JR North Dakota State 2:15.07 2:12.31  
54 Fine, Mallory  JR South Dakota 2:17.02 2:14.42  
45 Frolek, Peyton  FR North Dakota State 2:16.24 2:15.48  
36 Scislow, Jenni  SR South Dakota St. 2:16.90 2:16.24  
27 Joyce, Lindsay  SR South Dakota 2:15.45 2:18.03  
18 Dykstra, Kendra  SO South Dakota St. 2:14.77 2:22.09  

 
Women 1500 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Joyce, Lindsay  SR South Dakota 4:27.73 4:30.17 2
82 King, Rachel  JR South Dakota St. 4:26.43 4:30.56 2
63 Dykstra, Kendra  SO South Dakota St. 4:28.37 4:33.12 2
54 Huglen, Madeline  JR South Dakota 4:30.55 4:33.61 2
45 Rotvold, Annika  JR North Dakota State 4:24.44 4:33.69 2
36 Rafuse, Emma  JR IPFW 4:34.89 4:36.31 2
27 Dufner, Jen  FR North Dakota State 4:37.07 4:36.58 2
18 Schell, Mackenzie  JR South Dakota St. 4:38.97 4:39.96 2
 9 Bostrom, Katie  JR North Dakota State 4:29.50 4:47.19 2
 10 Fasen, Anna  SO South Dakota St. 4:47.06 4:47.34 2
 11 Tranchitella, Hailey  FR Western Illinois 4:49.34 4:48.09 1
 12 Dykstra, Renae  SR South Dakota St. 4:48.05 4:48.67 1
 13 Roper, Jacey  SO Western Illinois 5:05.64 4:51.43 1
 14 Reese, Omega  SR Oral Roberts 4:47.35 4:52.73 2
 15 Freetly, Alaysia  JR North Dakota State 4:43.75 4:52.80 2
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Finals ...   (Women 1500 Meter Run)
YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 16 Romero, Jessica  SO Oral Roberts 4:57.44 4:55.29 1
 17 Gensichen, Rosie  SR Nebraska-Omaha 4:49.59 4:55.49 1
 18 Jenkins, Anita  SO Nebraska-Omaha 4:47.91 4:58.22 1
 19 Ngo, Hope  SO Oral Roberts 5:17.62 5:27.53 1

 
Women 5000 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Billington, Megan  JR South Dakota 16:57.55 17:08.16  
82 Donnay, Anna  FR South Dakota St. 17:02.22 17:20.01  
63 Nelson, Laura  FR South Dakota 16:46.51 17:30.33  
54 Huglen, Madeline  JR South Dakota 17:12.05 17:32.94  
45 Rotvold, Annika  JR North Dakota State 17:37.39  
36 Bart, Jonna  FR South Dakota 17:29.38 17:44.09  
27 Rafuse, Emma  JR IPFW 16:46.97 17:45.71  
18 Wetzstein, Erin  SR South Dakota 17:21.01 17:56.14  
 9 Dufner, Jen  FR North Dakota State 17:09.49 18:06.92  
 10 Joyce, Lindsay  SR South Dakota 17:26.59 18:11.25  
 11 Johnson, Emily  FR Nebraska-Omaha 18:05.68 18:23.72  
 12 Perez, Ashley  SO North Dakota State 16:51.80 18:36.24  
 13 Berzonsky, Emily  JR South Dakota St. 17:55.57 18:47.08  
 14 Beebe, Nicole  SO Western Illinois 18:09.71 18:58.38  
 15 Richter, Abigail  SO Western Illinois 17:58.81 19:08.73  
 16 Schell, Mackenzie  JR South Dakota St. 17:47.83 19:17.05  
 17 Sippel, Rebecca  JR IPFW 17:45.80 19:23.87  
 18 Freetly, Alaysia  JR North Dakota State 19:35.85  
 19 Hirzel, Sophia  FR IPFW 18:34.72 19:52.50  
 20 Averhoff, Alyssa  SR Nebraska-Omaha 18:23.36 19:58.46  
 21 Blyly, Morgan  SO IPFW 19:01.83 20:14.86  
 22 Guenzler, Madison  SR Oral Roberts 19:51.86 20:27.90  
 23 Kiekhaefer, Caitlyn  JR IPFW 20:04.67 20:32.27  
 --- Stewart, Kianna  SO South Dakota DNF  

 
Women 10000 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Billington, Megan  JR South Dakota 35:22.08 36:26.86  
82 Nelson, Laura  FR South Dakota 34:56.88 36:27.58  
63 Wetzstein, Erin  SR South Dakota 35:13.04 36:45.15  
54 Donnay, Anna  FR South Dakota St. 36:59.52  
45 Kozak, Bethany  JR South Dakota 38:26.78 38:05.06  
36 Beebe, Nicole  SO Western Illinois 37:44.94 38:26.40  
27 Berzonsky, Emily  JR South Dakota St. 38:32.58 38:37.75  
18 Perez, Ashley  SO North Dakota State 39:15.79  
 9 Aschliman, Hannah  JR IPFW 37:10.01 39:33.45  
 10 Averhoff, Alyssa  SR Nebraska-Omaha 40:39.31  
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Women 100 Meter Hurdles

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Cannigan, Shanice  SR South Dakota 13.74 13.49 Q 12.3  
2 Wells, Sasha  FR Oral Roberts 13.64 13.76 Q 23.2  
3 Kerr, Britny  SO South Dakota 13.86 13.84 Q 32.3  
4 Thompson, Ashley  SR South Dakota 14.28 14.07 Q 12.3  
5 O'Connor, Jaymie  SO South Dakota St. 14.00 14.19 Q 32.3  
6 Williams, Alanisse  JR South Dakota 14.43 14.29 Q 23.2  
7 Bermudez, Carmen  SO South Dakota 14.61 14.40 q 32.3  
8 Beachy, Jaelin  SR North Dakota State 14.50 14.45 q 23.2  
9 Quattlebaum, Sasha  SO Nebraska-Omaha 14.71 14.52 23.2  

10 Ahrens, Stephanie  SR Nebraska-Omaha 14.52 14.52 12.3  
11 Bruggeman, Haley  JR South Dakota 14.65 14.65 12.3  
12 Denzer, Macy  SO North Dakota State 14.84 14.76 12.3  
13 Neff, Kayla  SO South Dakota St. 15.23 14.86 12.3  
14 Busch, Michaela  SO Western Illinois 14.90 14.89 32.3  
15 Adesola, Victoria  FR Western Illinois 15.66 15.32 23.2  
16 Bohan, Sara  FR South Dakota St. 15.12 15.35 32.3  
17 Mottinger, Haley  SO South Dakota St. 14.73 17.49 23.2  
18 O'Connell, Lexi  SO IPFW 14.56 18.20 32.3  

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 Cannigan, Shanice  SR South Dakota 13.49 13.43  2.5 10
2 Kerr, Britny  SO South Dakota 13.84 13.77  2.5 8
3 Wells, Sasha  FR Oral Roberts 13.76 14.14  2.5 6
4 O'Connor, Jaymie  SO South Dakota St. 14.19 14.17  2.5 5
5 Bermudez, Carmen  SO South Dakota 14.40 14.33  2.5 4
6 Beachy, Jaelin  SR North Dakota State 14.45 14.41  2.5 3
7 Williams, Alanisse  JR South Dakota 14.29 14.53  2.5 2
8 Thompson, Ashley  SR South Dakota 14.07 35.78  2.5 1

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Cannigan, Shanice  SR South Dakota 1:00.15 1:03.25 Q 2
 2 Williams, Alanisse  JR South Dakota 1:02.74 1:05.04 Q 1
 3 Wall, Maea  JR North Dakota State 1:03.50 1:04.76 Q 2
 4 Harris, Paige  SO North Dakota State 1:04.19 1:05.16 Q 1
 5 Wood, Dakota  JR North Dakota State 1:04.88 1:04.96 q 2
 6 Bruggeman, Haley  JR South Dakota 1:02.48 1:05.18 q 1
 7 Bermudez, Carmen  SO South Dakota 1:05.06 1:05.28 q 2
 8 Gramer, Sandra  JR South Dakota St. 1:04.17 1:05.53 q 2
 9 Gerberding, Holly  FR South Dakota 1:04.53 1:05.64 1
 10 Quillen, Jenna  SR IPFW 1:05.19 1:07.87 1
 11 Crabtree, Hope  JR IPFW 1:11.12 1:15.05 1
 --- Denzer, Macy  SO North Dakota State DNF 2
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Women 400 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Cannigan, Shanice  SR South Dakota 1:03.25 1:01.65  
82 Williams, Alanisse  JR South Dakota 1:05.04 1:03.55  
63 Bruggeman, Haley  JR South Dakota 1:05.18 1:03.69  
54 Wall, Maea  JR North Dakota State 1:04.76 1:03.94  
45 Harris, Paige  SO North Dakota State 1:05.16 1:05.15  
36 Gramer, Sandra  JR South Dakota St. 1:05.53 1:05.27  
27 Wood, Dakota  JR North Dakota State 1:04.96 1:07.00  
18 Bermudez, Carmen  SO South Dakota 1:05.28 1:12.03  

 
Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 King, Rachel  JR South Dakota St. 10:01.14 10:20.41  
82 Huglen, Madeline  JR South Dakota 10:29.39 10:41.82  
63 Bart, Jonna  FR South Dakota 10:31.97 10:52.01  
54 Rotvold, Annika  JR North Dakota State 11:02.28  
45 Freetly, Alaysia  JR North Dakota State 11:20.66 11:12.62  
36 Richter, Abigail  SO Western Illinois 11:22.52 11:14.19  
27 Benes, Brook  JR South Dakota 11:25.10 11:20.00  
18 Mechels, Halie  SR South Dakota St. 11:27.47 11:25.07  
 9 Stewart, Kianna  SO South Dakota 11:01.06 11:31.55  
 10 Bostrom, Katie  JR North Dakota State 11:11.80 11:45.04  
 11 Catania, Annie  JR Nebraska-Omaha 11:34.00 11:59.64  

 
Women 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Oral Roberts     45.19 45.48  
1) Abire, Mercy SO 2) Hilliard, Cameron SR 3) Burnett, Kirsten SR 4) Etim, Aneikeme FR

82 South Dakota     46.19 46.08  
1) Spencer, Samara SO 2) Dufoe, Karina JR 3) Ireland, Brooke SR 4) Gordon, Tasheka SO

63 North Dakota State     46.65 46.34  
1) Hahn, Deidre SR 2) Grommesh, Gabrielle SR 3) Lind, Alyssa FR 4) Woods, Alexis SR

54 South Dakota St.     47.19 47.23  
1) Carlson, Delaney SO 2) Lane, Vanessa SR 3) Thill, Jenny SO 4) Flemister-Smith, Miatta SO

45 IPFW     48.06 47.79  
1) Hunt, Tyra FR 2) Coleman, Olivia JR 3) O'Connell, Lexi SO 4) Bailey, Ally FR

36 Western Illinois     48.07 49.23  
1) Hilton, Rachel SO 2) Peterson, Amelia FR 3) Reed, Megan SO 4) Lawson, Khalyia JR

27 Nebraska-Omaha     49.81 50.89  
1) Quattlebaum, Sasha SO 2) Riley, Lexi FR 3) Schettler, Jaycee FR 4) Flax, Brekk SO

 
Women 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 North Dakota State     3:42.32 3:42.73  
1) Lind, Alyssa FR 2) Hahn, Deidre SR 3) Frolek, Peyton FR 4) Woods, Alexis SR

82 Oral Roberts     3:46.42 3:43.40  
1) Ollison, Christina FR 2) Smith-Pollard, Sasha JR 3) Etim, Aneikeme FR 4) Hilliard, Cameron SR
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Finals ...   (Women 4x400 Meter Relay)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

63 South Dakota     3:53.76 3:47.49  
1) Fine, Mallory JR 2) Ireland, Brooke SR 3) Thompson, Danielle FR 4) Cannigan, Shanice SR

54 South Dakota St.     3:47.88 3:48.15  
1) Dolezal, Savannah SR 2) Carlson, Delaney SO 3) Steele, Krista JR 4) Lane, Vanessa SR

45 Western Illinois     3:57.59 4:00.80  
1) Reed, Megan SO 2) Busch, Michaela SO 3) Brasseur, Bo SO 4) Stennis, Jamieria JR

36 IPFW     4:10.05 4:03.89  
1) Hunt, Tyra FR 2) Coleman, Olivia JR 3) Bailey, Ally FR 4) Crabtree, Hope JR

27 Nebraska-Omaha     4:00.56 4:05.84  
1) Houston, Lauren JR 2) Allgood, Alexis JR 3) Olson, Daylee JR 4) Riley, Lexi FR

 
Women High Jump
1.47- 1.52- 1.57- 1.62- 1.67- 1.72- 1.77- 1.80- 1.83. . .

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Ahrens, Stephanie  SR Nebraska-Omaha 1.77m  5-09.75
82 Moss, Daejha  FR North Dakota State 1.72m  5-07.75
63 Kerr, Britny  SO South Dakota 1.72m  5-07.75
54 Cannigan, Shanice  SR South Dakota 1.67m  5-05.75
45 Busch, Michaela  SO Western Illinois 1.67m  5-05.75
36 Sand, Kennedi  SO North Dakota State 1.57m  5-01.75
27 Hahn, Deidre  SR North Dakota State 1.57m  5-01.75
18 Holtz, Chloe  SO South Dakota St. 1.57m  5-01.75
 9 Spencer, Samara  SO South Dakota 1.57m  5-01.75
 10 Young, Claire  FR Western Illinois 1.52m  4-11.75
 11 Mingo, Maddie  FR South Dakota St. 1.52m  4-11.75
 11 Neff, Kayla  SO South Dakota St. 1.52m  4-11.75
 13 Sunderman, Cassady  FR Nebraska-Omaha 1.47m  4-09.75
 --- Wilder, Hosanna  SO Oral Roberts NH  

 
Women Pole Vault
2.36- 2.51- 2.66- 2.81- 2.96- 3.11- 3.26- 3.41- 3.56- 3.71-

3.86- 4.01- 4.11- 4.21. . .

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Falda, Helen  SO South Dakota 4.21m  13-09.75
82 Hunt, Makiah  SO South Dakota 4.21m  13-09.75
63 Gietzen, Lauren  SR North Dakota State 4.11m  13-05.75
54 Kemp, Landon  FR South Dakota 4.01m  13-01.75
45 Estala, Tiffany  SR Oral Roberts 3.86m  12-08.00
36 Aune, Madeline  SR South Dakota 3.71m  12-02.00
27 Linebarger, Makayla  FR Oral Roberts 3.71m  12-02.00
18 McDonald, Brittany  SR Oral Roberts 3.56m  11-08.00
 9 Ward, Heather  FR Oral Roberts 3.41m  11-02.25
 10 Treadwell, Shane  FR Oral Roberts 2.66m  8-08.75
 11 Teel, Destiny  SR Oral Roberts 2.51m  8-02.75

 
Women Long Jump

Name Yr School Finals Wind Points

Finals

101 Abire, Mercy  SO Oral Roberts 6.50m 22.821-04.00
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Finals ...   (Women Long Jump)
Name Yr School Finals Wind Points

82 Spencer, Samara  SO South Dakota 6.45m 23.121-02.00
63 Thompson, Ashley  SR South Dakota 6.33m 23.020-09.25
54 Christon, Amaya  SR Oral Roberts 6.18m 22.820-03.50
45 Jensen, Piper  SR North Dakota State 6.12m 24.020-01.00
36 Brown, Jasmine  SR Western Illinois 6.03m 23.219-09.50
27 DeMar, Bailey  JR North Dakota State 6.00m 26.519-08.25
18 Cannigan, Shanice  SR South Dakota 5.91m 14.519-04.75
 9 Stubbs, Kishel  SR Oral Roberts 5.81m 23.019-00.75
 10 Moss, Daejha  FR North Dakota State 5.80m 22.319-00.50
 11 Burnett, Kirsten  SR Oral Roberts 5.67m 12.318-07.25
 12 Altenburg, Emily  FR South Dakota St. 5.59m 13.118-04.25
 13 Stewart, Emma  FR South Dakota St. 5.38m 11.617-08.00
 14 Lawson, Khalyia  JR Western Illinois 5.37m 11.517-07.50
 15 Bohan, Sara  FR South Dakota St. 5.35m 12.517-06.75
 16 Quattlebaum, Sasha  SO Nebraska-Omaha 5.08m 10.716-08.00
 17 Peterson, Amelia  FR Western Illinois 4.95m 12.516-03.00
 18 Adesola, Victoria  FR Western Illinois 4.79m 14.615-08.75
 --- Coleman, Olivia  JR IPFW FOUL 1 

 
Women Triple Jump

Name Yr School Finals Wind Points

Finals

101 Abire, Mercy  SO Oral Roberts 13.10m 21.842-11.75
82 Thompson, Ashley  SR South Dakota 12.99m 23.842-07.50
63 Jensen, Piper  SR North Dakota State 12.82m 21.942-00.75
54 Brown, Jasmine  SR Western Illinois 12.66m 21.241-06.50
45 Burnett, Kirsten  SR Oral Roberts 12.58m 23.441-03.25
36 Christon, Amaya  SR Oral Roberts 12.56m 21.041-02.50
27 DeMar, Bailey  JR North Dakota State 12.49m 22.040-11.75
18 Kerr, Britny  SO South Dakota 12.41m 22.140-08.75
 9 Spencer, Samara  SO South Dakota 12.32m 22.340-05.00
 10 Peterson, Amelia  FR Western Illinois 11.67m 12.138-03.50
 11 Reed, Megan  SO Western Illinois 11.48m 11.537-08.00
 12 Altenburg, Emily  FR South Dakota St. 11.36m 12.537-03.25
 13 Henderson, Noni  SR Nebraska-Omaha 11.26m 14.636-11.50
 14 Holtz, Chloe  SO South Dakota St. 11.16m 11.936-07.50
 15 Adesola, Victoria  FR Western Illinois 10.62m 12.434-10.25
 16 Quillen, Jenna  SR IPFW 10.01m 11.632-10.25
 --- Quattlebaum, Sasha  SO Nebraska-Omaha FOUL 1 
 --- Stewart, Emma  FR South Dakota St. FOUL 1 

 
Women Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Pasiowitz, Courtney  SR North Dakota State 16.54m 254-03.25
82 Retzlaff, Bailey  SO North Dakota State 16.45m 253-11.75
63 Gunnells, Shelby  JR North Dakota State 15.92m 252-02.75
54 Laufenberg, Kelsey  JR North Dakota State 15.15m 249-08.50
45 Schwarzkopf, Maggie  SO North Dakota State 14.99m 249-02.25
36 Nilles, Maddy  SO North Dakota State 14.63m 248-00.00
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Finals ...   (Women Shot Put)
Name Yr School Finals Points

27 Boman, Lara  SR South Dakota 13.80m 145-03.50
18 Moorhouse, Madi  FR South Dakota St. 13.68m 244-10.75
 9 Ter Wee, Micayla  SO South Dakota St. 13.42m 144-00.50
 10 Anderson, Amanda  FR North Dakota State 13.33m 243-09.00
 11 Hochhalter, Kayla  SR North Dakota State 13.16m 143-02.25
 12 Wester, Mary  JR South Dakota 13.10m 142-11.75
 13 Henrich, Callie  FR South Dakota 13.03m 242-09.00
 14 Astleford, Rachel  JR South Dakota St. 12.50m 141-00.25
 15 Jennings, Hannah  SO IPFW 9.34m 130-07.75
 16 VanDiepenbos, Tori  SR IPFW 8.31m 127-03.25
 --- Swanagan, Jasmine  JR Western Illinois FOUL 1

 
Women Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Vollmer, Kasie  JR South Dakota St. 51.75m  169-09
82 Retzlaff, Bailey  SO North Dakota State 50.82m  166-09
63 Anderson, Amanda  FR North Dakota State 50.02m  164-01
54 Nilles, Maddy  SO North Dakota State 49.87m  163-07
45 Shostrom, Emilee  SO South Dakota 45.90m  150-07
36 Henrich, Callie  FR South Dakota 44.03m  144-05
27 Laufenberg, Kelsey  JR North Dakota State 44.01m  144-05
18 Dusterhoft, Leah  FR South Dakota 43.47m  142-07
 9 Schiermeyer, Molly  JR South Dakota 43.26m  141-11
 10 Zinola, Miranda  FR South Dakota St. 42.15m  138-03
 11 Schwarzkopf, Maggie  SO North Dakota State 41.72m  136-10
 12 Hochhalter, Kayla  SR North Dakota State 38.73m  127-01
 13 Jennings, Hannah  SO IPFW 27.61m  90-07
 14 VanDiepenbos, Tori  SR IPFW 23.48m  77-00

 
Women Hammer Throw

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Boman, Lara  SR South Dakota 65.15m 2213-09
82 Nilles, Maddy  SO North Dakota State 64.38m 2211-03
63 Gunnells, Shelby  JR North Dakota State 60.30m 2197-10
54 Herrington, Amy  SO North Dakota State 59.19m 2194-02
45 Sudbeck, Abby  JR South Dakota St. 55.15m 2180-11
36 Retzlaff, Bailey  SO North Dakota State 55.03m 2180-06
27 Pasiowitz, Courtney  SR North Dakota State 53.74m 2176-04
18 Schwarzkopf, Maggie  SO North Dakota State 51.17m 1167-10
 9 Laufenberg, Kelsey  JR North Dakota State 51.11m 2167-08
 10 Shostrom, Emilee  SO South Dakota 50.59m 1166-00
 11 Edet, Anna  JR Nebraska-Omaha 50.11m 2164-05
 12 Henrich, Callie  FR South Dakota 46.28m 1151-10
 13 Ter Wee, Micayla  SO South Dakota St. 45.94m 1150-09
 14 Swanagan, Jasmine  JR Western Illinois 42.98m 1141-00
 15 Dusterhoft, Leah  FR South Dakota 41.21m 1135-02
 16 Campbell, C'Andria  FR Western Illinois 40.70m 1133-06
 17 Partridge, Maddy  JR Nebraska-Omaha 40.44m 1132-08
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Finals ...   (Women Hammer Throw)
Name Yr School Finals Points

 18 Adams, Megan  SR Nebraska-Omaha 39.68m 1130-02
 --- Zinola, Miranda  FR South Dakota St. FOUL 1

 
Women Javelin Throw

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Olin, Alyssa  SR North Dakota State 53.82m  176-07
82 Wolfe, Kari  FR North Dakota State 47.20m  154-10
63 Hochhalter, Kayla  SR North Dakota State 43.48m  142-08
54 Denzer, Macy  SO North Dakota State 41.48m  136-01
45 Nilles, Maddy  SO North Dakota State 40.88m  134-01
36 Gunnells, Shelby  JR North Dakota State 40.51m  132-11
27 Wangerin, Lindsay  SO North Dakota State 39.80m  130-07
18 Astleford, Rachel  JR South Dakota St. 38.18m  125-03
 9 Wester, Mary  JR South Dakota 36.94m  121-02
 10 Sand, Kennedi  SO North Dakota State 36.83m  120-10
 11 Shostrom, Emilee  SO South Dakota 35.78m  117-05
 12 Adams, Megan  SR Nebraska-Omaha 35.42m  116-02
 13 Beachy, Jaelin  SR North Dakota State 33.79m  110-10
 14 Schiermeyer, Molly  JR South Dakota 32.58m  106-11

 
Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash Heptathlon

Name Yr School Finals Wind H# Points

Finals

1 Lane, Vanessa  SR South Dakota St. 24.93 1 8932.1
2 Beachy, Jaelin  SR North Dakota State 25.88 2 8082.9
3 Wall, Maea  JR North Dakota State 25.92 2 8042.9
4 Bruggeman, Haley  JR South Dakota 25.93 1 8032.1
5 Denzer, Macy  SO North Dakota State 26.03 1 7952.1
6 Gerberding, Holly  FR South Dakota 26.04 1 7942.1
7 Sand, Kennedi  SO North Dakota State 26.20 1 7802.1
8 Busch, Michaela  SO Western Illinois 26.24 2 7762.9
9 Quillen, Jenna  SR IPFW 26.44 2 7592.9

10 Wood, Dakota  JR North Dakota State 26.71 2 7362.9
 
Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run Heptathlon

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

8061 Lane, Vanessa  SR South Dakota St.  2:21.27
7822 Bruggeman, Haley  JR South Dakota  2:23.08
7593 Busch, Michaela  SO Western Illinois  2:24.85
7494 Beachy, Jaelin  SR North Dakota State  2:25.61
7075 Sand, Kennedi  SO North Dakota State  2:28.89
6226 Denzer, Macy  SO North Dakota State  2:35.83
6187 Wall, Maea  JR North Dakota State  2:36.14
6188 Wood, Dakota  JR North Dakota State  2:36.14
6049 Quillen, Jenna  SR IPFW  2:37.28
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Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon

Name Yr School Finals Wind H# Points

Finals

1 Bruggeman, Haley  JR South Dakota 14.22 2 9471.6
2 Beachy, Jaelin  SR North Dakota State 14.29 2 9381.6
3 Quillen, Jenna  SR IPFW 14.60 1 8952.8
4 Lane, Vanessa  SR South Dakota St. 14.75 1 8752.8
5 Sand, Kennedi  SO North Dakota State 14.86 2 8601.6
6 Busch, Michaela  SO Western Illinois 14.87 2 8591.6
7 Wood, Dakota  JR North Dakota State 14.90 2 8551.6
8 Wall, Maea  JR North Dakota State 14.95 1 8482.8
9 Gerberding, Holly  FR South Dakota 15.51 1 7752.8

10 Denzer, Macy  SO North Dakota State 15.69 1 7532.8
 
Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Heptathlon

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

7831 Busch, Michaela  SO Western Illinois 1.64m  5-04.50
7831 Sand, Kennedi  SO North Dakota State 1.64m  5-04.50
7123 Lane, Vanessa  SR South Dakota St. 1.58m  5-02.25
6784 Wall, Maea  JR North Dakota State 1.55m  5-01.00
6784 Bruggeman, Haley  JR South Dakota 1.55m  5-01.00
6106 Wood, Dakota  JR North Dakota State 1.49m  4-10.50
5777 Quillen, Jenna  SR IPFW 1.46m  4-09.50
5777 Beachy, Jaelin  SR North Dakota State 1.46m  4-09.50
5777 Gerberding, Holly  FR South Dakota 1.46m  4-09.50
54410 Denzer, Macy  SO North Dakota State 1.43m  4-08.25

 
Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Heptathlon

Name Yr School Finals Wind Points

Finals

7291 Beachy, Jaelin  SR North Dakota State 5.60m  3.918-04.50
6972 Wall, Maea  JR North Dakota State 5.49m  5.418-00.25
6603 Busch, Michaela  SO Western Illinois 5.36m  4.817-07.00
6434 Sand, Kennedi  SO North Dakota State 5.30m  3.617-04.75
6265 Lane, Vanessa  SR South Dakota St. 5.24m  3.017-02.25
6236 Denzer, Macy  SO North Dakota State 5.23m  2.917-02.00
6097 Quillen, Jenna  SR IPFW 5.18m  5.717-00.00
5878 Bruggeman, Haley  JR South Dakota 5.10m  1.916-08.75
5739 Wood, Dakota  JR North Dakota State 5.05m  3.216-07.00
43310 Gerberding, Holly  FR South Dakota 4.52m  2.214-10.00

 
Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Heptathlon

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

6941 Beachy, Jaelin  SR North Dakota State 12.49m  40-11.75
6542 Lane, Vanessa  SR South Dakota St. 11.89m  39-00.25
6193 Denzer, Macy  SO North Dakota State 11.36m  37-03.25
5784 Gerberding, Holly  FR South Dakota 10.74m  35-03.00
5715 Busch, Michaela  SO Western Illinois 10.64m  34-11.00
5406 Sand, Kennedi  SO North Dakota State 10.16m  33-04.00
5177 Wall, Maea  JR North Dakota State 9.81m  32-02.25
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Finals ...   (Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Heptathlon)
Name Yr School Finals Points

5168 Bruggeman, Haley  JR South Dakota 9.80m  32-02.00
4839 Wood, Dakota  JR North Dakota State 9.29m  30-05.75
45810 Quillen, Jenna  SR IPFW 8.90m  29-02.50

 
Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw Heptathlon

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

6761 Sand, Kennedi  SO North Dakota State 40.46m  132-09
6742 Denzer, Macy  SO North Dakota State 40.35m  132-04
5803 Lane, Vanessa  SR South Dakota St. 35.46m  116-04
5374 Busch, Michaela  SO Western Illinois 33.17m  108-10
5275 Bruggeman, Haley  JR South Dakota 32.63m  107-01
5126 Beachy, Jaelin  SR North Dakota State 31.85m  104-06
4477 Wood, Dakota  JR North Dakota State 28.43m  93-03
4368 Gerberding, Holly  FR South Dakota 27.87m  91-05
4159 Wall, Maea  JR North Dakota State 26.74m  87-09
41110 Quillen, Jenna  SR IPFW 26.52m  87-00

 
Women Heptathlon

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Lane, Vanessa  SR South Dakota St. 5029 5146  
82 Beachy, Jaelin  SR North Dakota State 4541 5007  
63 Sand, Kennedi  SO North Dakota State 4652 4989  
54 Busch, Michaela  SO Western Illinois 4805 4945  
45 Bruggeman, Haley  JR South Dakota 4659 4840  
36 Denzer, Macy  SO North Dakota State 4686 4630  
27 Wall, Maea  JR North Dakota State 4400 4577  
18 Wood, Dakota  JR North Dakota State 4414 4322  
 9 Quillen, Jenna  SR IPFW 3795 4313  

 
Men 100 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Williams, Gawain  SR South Dakota 10.31 10.30 Q 23.6  
2 Reagan, Joe  JR South Dakota 10.61 10.51 Q 12.2  
3 Clarke, Daniel  FR South Dakota St. 10.56 10.43 Q 23.6  
4 Hilton, Coby  FR South Dakota St. 10.74 10.51 Q 12.2  
5 Malau, Aobakwe  SO Oral Roberts 10.61 10.49 q 23.6  
6 Dzvokora, Tatenda  JR North Dakota State 10.78 10.52 q 23.6  
7 Peka, Victor  FR Oral Roberts 10.80 10.56 q 12.2  
8 Patterson, Darius  JR Western Illinois 10.87 10.61 q 12.2  
9 Penington, Conor  FR South Dakota 10.79 10.63 23.6  

10 Larson, Landon  SO South Dakota St. 10.73 10.64 12.2  
11 Zenner, Sam  SO South Dakota St. 10.60 10.68 12.2  
12 Butler, JT  JR North Dakota State 10.64 10.70 23.6  
13 Brosseau, Alex  FR North Dakota State 11.01 10.91 23.6  
14 Thony, Jack  SR South Dakota 11.02 11.15 23.6  
--- Steele, Gavin  SO Oral Roberts 11.12 DQ 12.2  
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Men 100 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 Williams, Gawain  SR South Dakota 10.30 10.26  2.0 10
2 Clarke, Daniel  FR South Dakota St. 10.43 10.45  2.0 8
3 Malau, Aobakwe  SO Oral Roberts 10.49 10.53  2.0 6
4 Reagan, Joe  JR South Dakota 10.51 10.56  2.0 5
5 Hilton, Coby  FR South Dakota St. 10.51 10.57  2.0 4
6 Dzvokora, Tatenda  JR North Dakota State 10.52 10.62  2.0 3
7 Patterson, Darius  JR Western Illinois 10.61 10.66  2.0 2
8 Peka, Victor  FR Oral Roberts 10.56 10.86  2.0 1

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Reagan, Joe  JR South Dakota 21.47 20.87 Q 15.0  
2 Mwewa, Emmanuel  JR Oral Roberts 21.05 21.00 Q 34.0  
3 Hilton, Coby  FR South Dakota St. 21.72 21.21 Q 24.3  
4 Williams, Gawain  SR South Dakota 21.37 20.96 Q 15.0  
5 Malau, Aobakwe  SO Oral Roberts 21.24 21.04 Q 34.0  
6 Peka, Victor  FR Oral Roberts 21.24 21.48 Q 24.3  
7 Dzvokora, Tatenda  JR North Dakota State 21.42 q 15.0  
8 Larson, Landon  SO South Dakota St. 21.61 21.50 q 24.3  
9 Penington, Conor  FR South Dakota 22.09 21.61 15.0  

10 Brosseau, Alex  FR North Dakota State 22.07 21.63 15.0  
11 Zenner, Sam  SO South Dakota St. 21.72 22.04 34.0  
12 Patterson, Darius  JR Western Illinois 22.68 22.20 24.3  
13 Montalto, Justin  SO Western Illinois 22.34 22.59 34.0  
14 Norman, Jace  FR Western Illinois 22.72 22.65 34.0  
15 Steele, Gavin  SO Oral Roberts 22.66 22.84 24.3  
--- Akerele, Omeiza  SR Oral Roberts 21.08 DNF 24.3  

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 Reagan, Joe  JR South Dakota 20.87 21.00  2.5 10
2 Williams, Gawain  SR South Dakota 20.96 21.12  2.5 8
3 Malau, Aobakwe  SO Oral Roberts 21.04 21.15  2.5 6
4 Hilton, Coby  FR South Dakota St. 21.21 21.34  2.5 5
5 Larson, Landon  SO South Dakota St. 21.50 21.38  2.5 4
6 Peka, Victor  FR Oral Roberts 21.48 21.39  2.5 3
7 Dzvokora, Tatenda  JR North Dakota State 21.42 21.70  2.5 2

--- Mwewa, Emmanuel  JR Oral Roberts 21.00 DNF  2.5  
 
Men 400 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Johnson, Freddie  FR Oral Roberts 47.65 48.26 Q 2
 2 Mwewa, Emmanuel  JR Oral Roberts 47.08 48.38 Q 1
 3 Richter, Jacob  JR North Dakota State 48.47 49.18 Q 2
 4 Akerele, Omeiza  SR Oral Roberts 48.59 49.30 Q 1
 5 Monaghan, Skyler  JR South Dakota St. 49.32 49.45 q 2
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 400 Meter Dash)
YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

 6 James, Kenneth  SR Oral Roberts 50.40 49.84 q 2
 7 Neely, Cameron  FR Oral Roberts 48.57 49.97 q 1
 8 Kuil, Cameron  FR South Dakota St. 49.43 50.20 q 2
 9 Montalto, Justin  SO Western Illinois 49.68 50.93 1
 10 Piper, Zion  FR South Dakota 49.61 51.28 1
 11 Kamhara, Zadziso  FR Oral Roberts 51.24 52.24 2

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Mwewa, Emmanuel  JR Oral Roberts 48.38 47.85  
82 Johnson, Freddie  FR Oral Roberts 48.26 48.33  
63 Monaghan, Skyler  JR South Dakota St. 49.45 48.71  
54 Neely, Cameron  FR Oral Roberts 49.97 48.95  
45 James, Kenneth  SR Oral Roberts 49.84 49.36  
36 Kuil, Cameron  FR South Dakota St. 50.20 49.80  
27 Richter, Jacob  JR North Dakota State 49.18 51.55  

 
Men 800 Meter Run

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Burdick, Kyle  JR South Dakota St. 1:51.23 1:58.25 Q 1
 2 Hanna, Jordan  JR South Dakota St. 1:53.83 1:59.65 Q 2
 3 Gatrost, Wyatt  SO South Dakota St. 1:52.85 1:58.41 Q 1
 4 Warner, Eldon  JR South Dakota 1:51.51 1:59.95 Q 2
 5 Goehring, Josh  SO South Dakota St. 1:52.15 1:58.45 Q 1
 6 Sowada, Sebastian  JR South Dakota St. 2:00.28 Q 2
 7 Heikkila, Tim  SO North Dakota State 2:05.14 1:58.72 q 1
 8 Acker, Mitchel  FR South Dakota St. 1:54.45 1:59.32 q 1
 9 Curl, Byrne  JR North Dakota State 1:53.88 2:00.42 2
 10 Moody, Corey  FR Western Illinois 1:56.52 2:02.79 1
 11 Frerichs, Cayson  FR Western Illinois 1:58.83 2:04.19 2
 12 Small, Alexander  JR Oral Roberts 2:03.98 2:11.11 1
 13 Thurman, Quintin  FR Western Illinois 2:01.10 2:14.24 2

 
Men 800 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

91 Warner, Eldon  JR South Dakota 1:59.95 1:54.72  
91 Gatrost, Wyatt  SO South Dakota St. 1:58.41 1:54.72  
63 Burdick, Kyle  JR South Dakota St. 1:58.25 1:55.13  
54 Goehring, Josh  SO South Dakota St. 1:58.45 1:55.53  
45 Acker, Mitchel  FR South Dakota St. 1:59.32 1:56.48  
36 Hanna, Jordan  JR South Dakota St. 1:59.65 1:56.95  
27 Heikkila, Tim  SO North Dakota State 1:58.72 1:59.54  
18 Sowada, Sebastian  JR South Dakota St. 2:00.28 2:01.41  

 
Men 1500 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Burdick, Kyle  JR South Dakota St. 3:44.78 3:48.55 2
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Finals ...   (Men 1500 Meter Run)
YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

82 Warner, Eldon  JR South Dakota 3:45.22 3:50.03 2
63 Leingang, Jake  SR North Dakota State 3:55.57 3:51.05 2
54 Heikkila, Tim  SO North Dakota State 3:48.43 3:52.04 2
45 Wendt, Nathan  JR South Dakota 3:53.92 3:54.06 2
36 Bartholomay, Alex  FR North Dakota State 3:53.99 3:56.14 2
27 Peters, Gabe  FR South Dakota St. 3:57.63 3:58.00 2
18 Hanna, Jordan  JR South Dakota St. 3:58.11 3:58.46 2
 9 Schwinghamer, Michael  FR South Dakota St. 4:06.05 4:03.92 1
 10 Moody, Corey  FR Western Illinois 4:00.30 4:05.30 2
 11 Sowada, Sebastian  JR South Dakota St. 3:55.87 4:05.58 2
 12 Roehl, Camron  JR North Dakota State 3:54.75 4:05.90 2
 13 Streich, Cole  FR South Dakota 4:01.76 4:08.86 1
 14 Kaiser, Grant  SR Western Illinois 4:08.76 4:10.65 1
 15 Gilbertson, Brant  SR North Dakota State 3:57.70 4:24.92 2
 16 Mendoza, Caleb  FR Oral Roberts 4:42.36 4:36.62 1

 
Men 5000 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Leingang, Jake  SR North Dakota State 14:03.13 14:56.90  
82 Stone, Elliott  SO North Dakota State 14:36.35 15:02.33  
63 Cayo, Chase  SO South Dakota St. 15:07.80  
54 Capra, Trevor  SR South Dakota St. 15:09.44  
45 Mather, Micah  SO South Dakota St. 14:55.42 15:20.62  
36 Cowman, Brice  SR South Dakota 14:58.20 15:24.83  
27 Paulsen, Hunter  JR South Dakota 15:06.09 15:36.97  
18 Bartholomay, Alex  FR North Dakota State 15:45.19  
 9 Benz, Isaac  FR South Dakota 15:09.42 15:54.22  
 10 Peters, Gabe  FR South Dakota St. 14:57.36 16:00.06  
 11 Ivanecky, Sam  JR South Dakota St. 15:36.20 16:00.77  
 12 Wendt, Nathan  JR South Dakota 14:54.28 16:08.47  
 13 Lingle, Lucas  JR Western Illinois 15:30.20 16:12.61  
 14 Klawitter, Chandler  JR South Dakota St. 16:17.47  
 15 Roehl, Camron  JR North Dakota State 16:27.32  
 16 Smetzer, Ross  SO Western Illinois 16:00.06 16:36.44  
 17 Iverson, Seth  FR South Dakota 16:44.90  
 18 Kaiser, Grant  SR Western Illinois 16:12.70 16:50.07  
 19 Streich, Cole  FR South Dakota 15:30.95 16:52.77  
 20 Nelson, Lukas  SO South Dakota St. 14:53.37 17:01.77  
 21 Turnbow, Caleb  JR Oral Roberts 17:45.47  
 --- Warner, Eldon  JR South Dakota 14:27.22 DNF  

 
Men 10000 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Cayo, Chase  SO South Dakota St. 29:38.99 30:47.58  
82 Burdick, Kyle  JR South Dakota St. 30:59.26  
63 Capra, Trevor  SR South Dakota St. 29:39.66 31:11.33  
54 Stone, Elliott  SO North Dakota State 31:36.16  
45 Cowman, Brice  SR South Dakota 31:02.95 32:26.93  
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Finals ...   (Men 10000 Meter Run)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

36 Benz, Isaac  FR South Dakota 31:59.86 32:27.47  
27 Nelson, Lukas  SO South Dakota St. 32:38.30  
18 Lingle, Lucas  JR Western Illinois 33:29.12 32:48.23  
 9 Ivanecky, Sam  JR South Dakota St. 32:08.94 33:05.52  

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Nelson, Israel  JR Oral Roberts 13.95 13.93 Q 11.7  
2 Cooper, Jay  SR South Dakota 14.77 14.33 Q 23.2  
3 Enerson, Ryan  JR North Dakota State 14.85 14.77 Q 23.2  
4 Parsley, Dennis  SO South Dakota 14.87 14.78 Q 11.7  
5 Kirby, Josh  SO Western Illinois 15.16 14.88 q 23.2  
6 Thomas, Josh  SR Western Illinois 15.27 15.02 q 11.7  
7 Martinez, Dominic  FR North Dakota State 14.96 15.15 q 23.2  
8 Wessels, Nick  SO South Dakota St. 15.27 15.25 q 11.7  
9 Klimpke, Ben  SO North Dakota State 14.92 16.34 11.7  

10 Wells, Sethren  SO Oral Roberts 15.69 16.47 23.2  
11 Asa, Daniel  JR North Dakota State 15.29 16.83 23.2  

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 Nelson, Israel  JR Oral Roberts 13.93 13.89  3.0 10
2 Enerson, Ryan  JR North Dakota State 14.77 14.45  3.0 8
3 Kirby, Josh  SO Western Illinois 14.88 14.62  3.0 6
4 Wessels, Nick  SO South Dakota St. 15.25 14.80  3.0 5
5 Martinez, Dominic  FR North Dakota State 15.15 14.81  3.0 4
6 Parsley, Dennis  SO South Dakota 14.78 14.83  3.0 3
7 Thomas, Josh  SR Western Illinois 15.02 15.31  3.0 2
8 Cooper, Jay  SR South Dakota 14.33 21.92  3.0 1

 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Cooper, Jay  SR South Dakota 54.21 54.93 Q 1
 2 Ferry, Brian  SR North Dakota State 54.69 55.29 Q 2
 3 Nelson, Israel  JR Oral Roberts 54.75 55.49 Q 2
 4 Wendel, Connor  FR North Dakota State 54.03 55.62 Q 1
 5 Klos, Aron  SR North Dakota State 53.87 55.69 q 2
 6 Kamenik, Tomas  SR South Dakota 56.05 56.37 q 2
 7 Thomas, Josh  SR Western Illinois 58.39 56.96 q 2
 8 Kirby, Josh  SO Western Illinois 55.92 57.04 q 2
 9 Renken, Zach  FR South Dakota 55.80 57.31 1
 10 Wessels, Nick  SO South Dakota St. 58.13 57.86 1
 11 Parsley, Dennis  SO South Dakota 55.84 58.01 1
 12 Wells, Sethren  SO Oral Roberts 57.14 1:01.97 1
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Men 400 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Cooper, Jay  SR South Dakota 54.93 52.78  
82 Klos, Aron  SR North Dakota State 55.69 53.44  
63 Ferry, Brian  SR North Dakota State 55.29 53.46  
54 Wendel, Connor  FR North Dakota State 55.62 53.69  
45 Kirby, Josh  SO Western Illinois 57.04 53.94  
36 Nelson, Israel  JR Oral Roberts 55.49 55.39  
27 Kamenik, Tomas  SR South Dakota 56.37 56.85  
18 Thomas, Josh  SR Western Illinois 56.96 57.86  

 
Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Gilbertson, Brant  SR North Dakota State 8:56.00 9:17.66  
82 Roehl, Camron  JR North Dakota State 9:33.66 9:18.51  
63 Mather, Micah  SO South Dakota St. 9:12.28 9:19.85  
54 Paulsen, Hunter  JR South Dakota 9:16.50 9:21.19  
45 Bartholomay, Alex  FR North Dakota State 9:43.18 9:31.07  
36 Wendt, Nathan  JR South Dakota 9:41.69 9:32.61  
27 Schwinghamer, Michael  FR South Dakota St. 9:41.46 9:46.79  
18 Iverson, Seth  FR South Dakota 9:51.52 9:50.78  
 9 Klawitter, Chandler  JR South Dakota St. 9:39.06 9:53.32  
 10 Streich, Cole  FR South Dakota 9:42.83 9:57.95  
 11 Smetzer, Ross  SO Western Illinois 9:56.28 10:06.22  

 
Men 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 South Dakota St.     40.84 40.40  
1) Hilton, Coby FR 2) Larson, Landon SO 3) Clarke, Daniel FR 4) Zenner, Sam SO

82 South Dakota     40.76 40.70  
1) Penington, Conor FR 2) Reagan, Joe JR 3) Thony, Jack SR 4) Williams, Gawain SR

63 Oral Roberts     40.04 40.71  
1) Malau, Aobakwe SO 2) Peka, Victor FR 3) Mwewa, Emmanuel JR 4) Nelson, Israel JR

54 North Dakota State     41.19 41.66  
1) Klos, Aron SR 2) Dzvokora, Tatenda JR 3) Brosseau, Alex FR 4) Klimpke, Ben SO

45 Western Illinois     43.01 43.34  
1) Kirby, Josh SO 2) Taylor, Tevin JR 3) Montalto, Justin SO 4) Patterson, Darius JR

 
Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Oral Roberts     3:10.41 3:12.99  
1) James, Kenneth SR 2) Neely, Cameron FR 3) Malau, Aobakwe SO 4) Johnson, Freddie FR

82 South Dakota St.     3:17.76 3:13.98  
1) Larson, Landon SO 2) Kuil, Cameron FR 3) Acker, Mitchel FR 4) Monaghan, Skyler JR

63 North Dakota State     3:15.35 3:19.15  
1) Neururer, Matt SR 2) Klos, Aron SR 3) Ferry, Brian SR 4) Curl, Byrne JR

54 South Dakota     3:26.93 3:21.23  
1) Piper, Zion FR 2) Renken, Zach FR 3) Kamenik, Tomas SR 4) McMahan, Kenneth FR
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Finals ...   (Men 4x400 Meter Relay)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

45 Western Illinois     3:26.82 3:25.79  
1) Montalto, Justin SO 2) Kirby, Josh SO 3) Norman, Jace FR 4) Thomas, Josh SR

 
Men High Jump
1.81- 1.86- 1.91- 1.96- 2.01- 2.06- 2.11- 2.14- 2.17. . .

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Anderson, Zack  SO South Dakota 2.15m  7-00.50
82 Brown, Deshonn  JR South Dakota 2.06m  6-09.00
63 Walton, Marcus  FR North Dakota State 2.06m  6-09.00
54 Vande Hoef, Blake  SO South Dakota 2.01m  6-07.00

. 5035 Hejna, JJ  SR South Dakota St. 1.96m  6-05.00

. 5035 Courter, Bryant  SO South Dakota St. 1.96m  6-05.00

. 5017 Sears, Riley  JR South Dakota St. 1.96m  6-05.00

. 5017 Larson, Travis  FR South Dakota 1.96m  6-05.00
 9 Enerson, Ryan  JR North Dakota State 1.96m  6-05.00
 10 Nilsen, Chris  SO South Dakota 1.96m  6-05.00
 11 Vanerp, Eric  FR North Dakota State 1.91m  6-03.25
 12 Neururer, Matt  SR North Dakota State 1.86m  6-01.25
 13 Norman, Jace  FR Western Illinois 1.81m  5-11.25
 --- Piper, Zion  FR South Dakota NH  

 
Men Pole Vault
4.13- 4.28- 4.43- 4.58- 4.73- 4.88- 5.03- 5.18- 5.28- 5.38. . .

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Nilsen, Chris  SO South Dakota 5.80m  19-00.25
82 Bray, Ethan  SO South Dakota 5.58m  18-03.75
63 Francom, Trent  FR South Dakota St. 5.18m  17-00.00
54 David, Jake  JR South Dakota 5.18m  17-00.00
45 Johnson, Nick  FR South Dakota 5.03m  16-06.00
36 Shafer, Noah  FR North Dakota State 4.73m  15-06.25
27 Owen, Matt  JR Oral Roberts 4.73m  15-06.25
18 Dial, Tommy  JR Oral Roberts 4.73m  15-06.25
 9 Ellis, Kaleb  JR South Dakota 4.58m  15-00.25
 10 Patterson, Christian  FR Oral Roberts 4.58m  15-00.25
 11 Neururer, Matt  SR North Dakota State 4.43m  14-06.25
 12 Rinella, Michael  SO Western Illinois 4.28m  14-00.50
 13 Khan, Armand  FR South Dakota 4.28m  14-00.50

 
Men Long Jump

Name Yr School Finals Wind Points

Finals

101 Courter, Bryant  SO South Dakota St. 7.96m 25.726-01.50
82 Reagan, Joe  JR South Dakota 7.69m 22.125-02.75
63 Purnell, Jaden  JR Oral Roberts 7.55m 23.424-09.25
54 Clarke, Daniel  FR South Dakota St. 7.40m 24.024-03.50
45 Hinton, Kelle'Mon  JR North Dakota State 7.33m 23.824-00.75
36 Walton, Marcus  FR North Dakota State 7.32m 23.824-00.25
27 Presley, Kaleb  SR Oral Roberts 7.26m 23.423-10.00
18 Vanerp, Eric  FR North Dakota State 7.24m 15.323-09.00
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Finals ...   (Men Long Jump)
Name Yr School Finals Wind Points

 9 Toy, Ethan  SO South Dakota 6.90m 24.522-07.75
 10 Vande Hoef, Blake  SO South Dakota 6.88m 13.822-07.00
 10 Taylor, Tevin  JR Western Illinois 6.88m 13.422-07.00
 12 Tabla, Joshua  FR Oral Roberts 6.81m 13.422-04.25
 13 King, Stephen  FR Oral Roberts 6.78m 12.322-03.00
 --- Anderson, Zack  SO South Dakota FOUL 1 
 --- Thony, Jack  SR South Dakota FOUL 1 
 --- Klimpke, Ben  SO North Dakota State DQ 23.1

 
Men Triple Jump

Name Yr School Finals Wind Points

Finals

101 Courter, Bryant  SO South Dakota St. 15.83m 22.651-11.25
82 Purnell, Jaden  JR Oral Roberts 14.83m 23.048-08.00
63 Hinton, Kelle'Mon  JR North Dakota State 14.80m 22.148-06.75
54 Albrecht, Ephram  JR South Dakota St. 14.26m 23.746-09.50
45 Tabla, Joshua  FR Oral Roberts 14.17m 22.246-06.00
36 Taylor, Tevin  JR Western Illinois 14.09m 22.546-02.75
27 Vanerp, Eric  FR North Dakota State 14.00m 23.945-11.25
18 Hejna, JJ  SR South Dakota St. 13.69m 12.144-11.00
 9 Toy, Ethan  SO South Dakota 13.66m 20.744-09.75
 10 Presley, Kaleb  SR Oral Roberts 13.53m 11.344-04.75
 11 Brown, Deshonn  JR South Dakota 13.34m 21.943-09.25
 12 Clarke, Daniel  FR South Dakota St. 12.82m 1+0.042-00.75
 --- Anderson, Zack  SO South Dakota FOUL 1 

 
Men Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Otterdahl, Payton  JR North Dakota State 20.96m  68-09.25
82 Talley, Alex  FR North Dakota State 18.59m  61-00.00
63 Stroh, Steffan  SR North Dakota State 18.58m  60-11.50
54 Keogan, Michael  SO North Dakota State 17.70m  58-01.00
45 Leiseth, Mason  SR South Dakota St. 17.68m  58-00.25
36 Hammer, Ben  JR South Dakota 17.56m  57-07.50
27 Otterdahl, Trevor  FR North Dakota State 16.86m  55-03.75
18 Huber, Noah  FR South Dakota St. 16.56m  54-04.00
 9 Coker, Jackson  FR South Dakota 16.30m  53-05.75
 10 Barents, Jacob  SR South Dakota 16.22m  53-02.75
 11 McBride, Jacob  SR North Dakota State 16.05m  52-08.00
 12 Slagus, Matt  FR South Dakota 15.57m  51-01.00
 13 Olson, Nick  FR Western Illinois 14.59m  47-10.50
 14 Campagna, Daniel  SO Western Illinois 13.18m  43-03.00

 
Men Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Hammer, Ben  JR South Dakota 59.89m  196-06
82 Otterdahl, Payton  JR North Dakota State 58.73m  192-08
63 Coker, Jackson  FR South Dakota 54.35m  178-04
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Finals ...   (Men Discus Throw)
Name Yr School Finals Points

54 Talley, Alex  FR North Dakota State 52.27m  171-06
45 Barents, Jacob  SR South Dakota 51.38m  168-07
36 McBride, Jacob  SR North Dakota State 51.10m  167-08
27 Leiseth, Mason  SR South Dakota St. 50.58m  165-11
18 Stroh, Steffan  SR North Dakota State 50.49m  165-08
 9 Huber, Noah  FR South Dakota St. 49.49m  162-04
 10 Otterdahl, Trevor  FR North Dakota State 48.96m  160-07
 11 Slagus, Matt  FR South Dakota 47.82m  156-11
 12 Ammons, Logan  JR South Dakota St. 43.01m  141-01
 13 Shows, Brady  FR Western Illinois 41.09m  134-10

 
Men Hammer Throw

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Stroh, Steffan  SR North Dakota State 64.09m  210-03
82 Talley, Alex  FR North Dakota State 61.78m  202-08
63 Bender, Colton  SR South Dakota St. 60.25m  197-08
54 McBride, Jacob  SR North Dakota State 59.44m  195-00
45 Otterdahl, Payton  JR North Dakota State 58.80m  192-11
36 Ammons, Logan  JR South Dakota St. 58.70m  192-07
27 Keogan, Michael  SO North Dakota State 57.61m  189-00
18 Slagus, Matt  FR South Dakota 55.35m  181-07
 9 Barents, Jacob  SR South Dakota 52.06m  170-10
 10 Hammer, Ben  JR South Dakota 51.65m  169-05
 11 Otterdahl, Trevor  FR North Dakota State 50.99m  167-03

 
Men Javelin Throw

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Schmidt, Austin  JR North Dakota State 64.88m  212-10
82 Khan, Armand  FR South Dakota 59.60m  195-06
63 Ogren, Ty  FR North Dakota State 56.41m  185-01
54 Leonhard, Dakota  SO South Dakota St. 55.73m  182-10
45 Olson, Nick  FR Western Illinois 52.60m  172-07
36 Asa, Daniel  JR North Dakota State 50.15m  164-06
27 Simpson, Austin  JR Oral Roberts 49.84m  163-06
18 Stradley, Curtis  FR North Dakota State 48.05m  157-08
 9 McMahan, Kenneth  FR South Dakota 45.86m  150-05
 10 Enerson, Ryan  JR North Dakota State 43.29m  142-00

 
Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash Decathlon

Name Yr School Finals Wind Points

Finals

1 Klimpke, Ben  SO North Dakota State 10.95  8720.9
2 Neururer, Matt  SR North Dakota State 11.15  8270.9
3 McMahan, Kenneth  FR South Dakota 11.25  8060.9
4 Enerson, Ryan  JR North Dakota State 11.39  7760.9
5 Asa, Daniel  JR North Dakota State 11.52  7480.9
6 Hieber, Evan  SO South Dakota St. 11.72  7070.9
7 Khan, Armand  FR South Dakota 11.88  6750.9
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Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Dash Decathlon

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

8021 Neururer, Matt  SR North Dakota State  50.28
7962 McMahan, Kenneth  FR South Dakota  50.40
7613 Enerson, Ryan  JR North Dakota State  51.17
7164 Asa, Daniel  JR North Dakota State  52.19
7155 Klimpke, Ben  SO North Dakota State  52.22
7066 Hieber, Evan  SO South Dakota St.  52.42
6247 Khan, Armand  FR South Dakota  54.39

 
Decathlon: #10 Men 1500 Meter Run Decathlon

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

6571 Neururer, Matt  SR North Dakota State  4:43.69
6392 McMahan, Kenneth  FR South Dakota  4:46.62
6333 Hieber, Evan  SO South Dakota St.  4:47.60
5624 Enerson, Ryan  JR North Dakota State  4:59.57
5455 Asa, Daniel  JR North Dakota State  5:02.59
5086 Khan, Armand  FR South Dakota  5:09.25
4147 Klimpke, Ben  SO North Dakota State  5:27.02

 
Decathlon: #6 Men 110 Meter Hurdles Decathlon

Name Yr School Finals Wind H# Points

Finals

1 Enerson, Ryan  JR North Dakota State 14.93 2 8583.2
2 Hieber, Evan  SO South Dakota St. 15.34 1 8091.5
3 Asa, Daniel  JR North Dakota State 15.39 2 8033.2
4 Neururer, Matt  SR North Dakota State 15.60 1 7781.5
5 McMahan, Kenneth  FR South Dakota 15.66 1 7721.5
6 Klimpke, Ben  SO North Dakota State 15.68 2 7693.2
7 Khan, Armand  FR South Dakota 17.17 2 6073.2

 
Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump Decathlon

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

7671 Neururer, Matt  SR North Dakota State 1.96m  6-05.00
7671 Enerson, Ryan  JR North Dakota State 1.96m  6-05.00
7403 Hieber, Evan  SO South Dakota St. 1.93m  6-04.00
7144 McMahan, Kenneth  FR South Dakota 1.90m  6-02.75
6875 Klimpke, Ben  SO North Dakota State 1.87m  6-01.50
5366 Khan, Armand  FR South Dakota 1.69m  5-06.50
4647 Asa, Daniel  JR North Dakota State 1.60m  5-03.00

 
Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault Decathlon

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

8491 Neururer, Matt  SR North Dakota State 4.80m  15-09.00
7312 Enerson, Ryan  JR North Dakota State 4.40m  14-05.25
6733 Asa, Daniel  JR North Dakota State 4.20m  13-09.25
6733 Khan, Armand  FR South Dakota 4.20m  13-09.25
6455 Hieber, Evan  SO South Dakota St. 4.10m  13-05.25
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Finals ...   (Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault Decathlon)
Name Yr School Finals Points

5626 Klimpke, Ben  SO North Dakota State 3.80m  12-05.50
4577 McMahan, Kenneth  FR South Dakota 3.40m  11-01.75

 
Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Decathlon

Name Yr School Finals Wind Points

Finals

8861 Neururer, Matt  SR North Dakota State 7.30m  3.423-11.50
8692 Klimpke, Ben  SO North Dakota State 7.23m  2.423-08.75
7783 Hieber, Evan  SO South Dakota St. 6.85m  2.422-05.75
7674 Enerson, Ryan  JR North Dakota State 6.80m  5.422-03.75
7345 Asa, Daniel  JR North Dakota State 6.66m  4.021-10.25
7026 McMahan, Kenneth  FR South Dakota 6.52m  6.121-04.75
6597 Khan, Armand  FR South Dakota 6.33m  2.620-09.25

 
Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Decathlon

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

6891 Hieber, Evan  SO South Dakota St. 13.35m  43-09.75
6842 Enerson, Ryan  JR North Dakota State 13.27m  43-06.50
6593 Khan, Armand  FR South Dakota 12.87m  42-02.75
6464 Asa, Daniel  JR North Dakota State 12.65m  41-06.00
5755 Neururer, Matt  SR North Dakota State 11.48m  37-08.00
5666 Klimpke, Ben  SO North Dakota State 11.33m  37-02.25
5567 McMahan, Kenneth  FR South Dakota 11.17m  36-07.75

 
Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Throw Decathlon

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

7081 Khan, Armand  FR South Dakota 42.14m  138-03
6462 Asa, Daniel  JR North Dakota State 39.08m  128-02
6413 Enerson, Ryan  JR North Dakota State 38.82m  127-04
5584 Klimpke, Ben  SO North Dakota State 34.74m  114-00
5525 Neururer, Matt  SR North Dakota State 34.40m  112-10
5126 Hieber, Evan  SO South Dakota St. 32.43m  106-05
4897 McMahan, Kenneth  FR South Dakota 31.26m  102-07

 
Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin Throw Decathlon

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

7241 Khan, Armand  FR South Dakota 59.11m  193-11
6252 Hieber, Evan  SO South Dakota St. 52.48m  172-02
5603 Enerson, Ryan  JR North Dakota State 48.06m  157-08
5574 McMahan, Kenneth  FR South Dakota 47.84m  156-11
4985 Klimpke, Ben  SO North Dakota State 43.83m  143-09
4806 Asa, Daniel  JR North Dakota State 42.62m  139-10
4597 Neururer, Matt  SR North Dakota State 41.17m  135-01

 
Men Decathlon

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Neururer, Matt  SR North Dakota State 6753 7152  
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Finals ...   (Men Decathlon)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

82 Enerson, Ryan  JR North Dakota State 6946 7107  
63 Hieber, Evan  SO South Dakota St. 6299 6844  
54 Klimpke, Ben  SO North Dakota State 6428 6510  
45 McMahan, Kenneth  FR South Dakota 6198 6488  
36 Asa, Daniel  JR North Dakota State 6080 6455  
27 Khan, Armand  FR South Dakota 6183 6373  


